	Words ending with –less suffix
Rule: If a suffix starts with a consonant letter, it is added straight on to most root words
without any change to the last letter of those words.
Exceptions: root words ending in –y with a consonant before it but only if the root word has more than one syllable.
Cut this top row off before you give the sort to pupils!



	Delete this text box to start working!
Please email your sort to us to share with everyone on the website.
Thank you.
sarah@wordstudyspelling.com
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